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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

BRA ARMANI Luca PR AMK Mestre Kato 2008 R M 1.37 419705 yes

ASQUINO Lucca SP LQ Life Quality 2008 R M 1.20 390184 yes

BICALHO Bernardo SP ECP Pinheiros 2008 R M 1.15 401570 yes

BRANDINI Samuel SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2007 R M 1.29 459096 yes

BRANDT Matheus SP ECP Pinheiros 2007 L M 1.2 379392 yes

BUSNARDO Lucas SP ECP Pinheiros 2004 R M 1.6 379427 yes

CARRILHO Luis Henrique SP CMSP Sao Paulo 2010 R M 1.99999 465806 yes

CAVALHEIRO João PR AMK Mestre Kato 2005 R M 1.14 397392 yes

DUBIEL Guilherme SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2008 R M 1.7 379397 yes

FATIGA Ricardo SP CAP Paulistano 2009 R M 1.49 414615 yes

GONCALVES Eduardo SP ECP Pinheiros 2007 L M 1.1 379393 yes

HOFFMANN Joao RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2006 R M 1.8 379486 yes

HOMSI Bernardo MG Romão Gomes Esgrima 2007 M 1.36 390208 yes

HOPFER Pedro PR CMPR Parana 2008 R M 1.21 419772 yes

HUBERT George PR AMK Mestre Kato 2004 R M 1.4 397741 yes

LONGO Gianlucca SP CAP Paulistano 2009 R M 1.99999 521560 yes

LOUZADA Pedro SP CAP Paulistano 2010 R M 1.99999 414786 yes

MADDALOZZO Moritz PR AMK Mestre Kato 2004 R M 1.58 379904 yes

MALUF Guilherme SP ECP Pinheiros 2008 R M 1.22 390188 yes

MANGIATERRA Rafael SP ECP Pinheiros 2004 R M 1.5 379437 yes

MARIN Daniel SP CAP Paulistano 2008 R M 1.56 458908 yes

MEDEIROS Daniel SP ECP Pinheiros 2010 L M 1.99999 427448 yes

MELIAN Fernando SP CAP Paulistano 2008 R M 1.54 404478 yes

MEZZACAPA Henrique SP CAP Paulistano 2008 R M 1.31 409323 yes

MUTTI João RJ SCM Magnolia 2004 R M 1.26 426290 yes

NOGUEIRA Heitor SP CAP Paulistano 2006 L M 1.11 379415 yes

OLIVEIRA Jean SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2008 R M 1.18 379720 yes

OLIVEIRA Jose PR CMPR Parana 2005 R M 1.16 390217 yes

REIS Henrique RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2006 R M 1.56 446059 yes

RIBEIRO Rafael SP CAP Paulistano 2006 R M 1.3 390212 yes

ROCHA Pedro SP CAP Paulistano 2007 R M 1.17 379401 yes

SANTOS José SP CAP Paulistano 2010 R M 1.62 390190 yes

SILVESTRE Pedro SP Baldin Esgrima 2006 R M 1.42 453725 yes

SOUZA Matheus PR CMPR Parana 2007 L M 1.10 379395 yes

VASCONCELLOS Leopoldo SP CMSP Sao Paulo 2005 R M 1.30 401302 yes

VIANA Eduardo MG Romão Gomes Esgrima 2007 R M 1.60 390215 yes

WU Nicky SP ECP Pinheiros 2005 R M 1.9 379412 yes

  37 Participants (37 present)
 

1 Nations, 37 Participants (37 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 001 266.6000 BRA GONCALVES Eduardo SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

2. 1 002 257.1000 BRA BRANDT Matheus SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

3. 1 003 238.7000 BRA RIBEIRO Rafael SP CAP Paulistano M yes

4. 1 004 189.0500 BRA HUBERT George PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes

5. 1 005 184.9000 BRA MANGIATERRA Rafael SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

6. 1 006 163.8000 BRA BUSNARDO Lucas SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

7. 1 007 157.0000 BRA DUBIEL Guilherme SP Dourado Esgrima Club M yes

8. 1 008 154.4000 BRA HOFFMANN Joao RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

9. 1 009 141.2000 BRA WU Nicky SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

10. 1 010 133.8000 BRA SOUZA Matheus PR CMPR Parana M yes

11. 1 011 123.6000 BRA NOGUEIRA Heitor SP CAP Paulistano M yes

12. 1 014 105.8000 BRA CAVALHEIRO João PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes

13. 1 015 92.6000 BRA BICALHO Bernardo SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

14. 1 016 79.3000 BRA OLIVEIRA Jose PR CMPR Parana M yes

15. 1 017 78.4000 BRA ROCHA Pedro SP CAP Paulistano M yes

16. 1 018 73.3000 BRA OLIVEIRA Jean SP Dourado Esgrima Club M yes

17. 1 020 69.0500 BRA ASQUINO Lucca SP LQ Life Quality M yes

18. 1 021 65.6500 BRA HOPFER Pedro PR CMPR Parana M yes

19. 1 022 63.6000 BRA MALUF Guilherme SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

20. 1 026 42.6500 BRA MUTTI João RJ SCM Magnolia M yes

21. 1 029 38.4000 BRA BRANDINI Samuel SP Dourado Esgrima Club M yes

22. 1 030 37.9500 BRA VASCONCELLOS Leopoldo SP CMSP Sao Paulo M yes

23. 1 031 35.6000 BRA MEZZACAPA Henrique SP CAP Paulistano M yes

24. 1 036 30.0000 BRA HOMSI Bernardo MG Romão Gomes Esgrima M yes

25. 1 037 27.0000 BRA ARMANI Luca PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes

26. 1 042 19.2000 BRA SILVESTRE Pedro SP Baldin Esgrima M yes

27. 1 049 11.5500 BRA FATIGA Ricardo SP CAP Paulistano M yes

28. 1 054 9.2500 BRA MELIAN Fernando SP CAP Paulistano M yes

29. 1 056 6.5000 BRA MARIN Daniel SP CAP Paulistano M yes

30. 1 056 6.5000 BRA REIS Henrique RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

31. 1 058 5.7500 BRA MADDALOZZO Moritz PR AMK Mestre Kato M yes

32. 1 060 3.5000 BRA VIANA Eduardo MG Romão Gomes Esgrima M yes

33. 1 062 1.0000 BRA SANTOS José SP CAP Paulistano M yes

T34. 1 99999 0.0000 BRA MEDEIROS Daniel SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

T35. 1 99999 0.0000 BRA LONGO Gianlucca SP CAP Paulistano M yes

T36. 1 99999 0.0000 BRA LOUZADA Pedro SP CAP Paulistano M yes

T37. 1 99999 0.0000 BRA CARRILHO Luis Henrique SP CMSP Sao Paulo M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] Brasil Esgrima Ranking Epee Men's U20
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Technical directory

ARBITRAGEM
Luciano Finardi

Taylaine Guzenski
Vicente Hofmeister
Gabriel Vasques

Lorana Schwantes
Enrico Pezzi

Paulo Juan Velloso
Lucio Goldani

Leopoldo Gubert
Gabriel Assis

DELEGADO DE ARBITRAGEM
Eduardo Romao

SECRETARIA DO DIRETÓRIO TÉCNICO
Ednilson Cezano
Andrea Vianna

DIRETOR DE PROVA
Juan Liendo

STAFF
Pedro Henrique Pinto Paiva

Daniel Henrique da Silva
Claudio José Bispo

Gean Carlos Rangel Souza Lima dos Santos
Felipe Milani da Silva

Marcello Neves Policeno

COMITÊ ORGANIZADOR
Eduardo Azeredo
Fatima Ferreira
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DIVULGAÇÃO
Rosele Sanchotene

Marcelo Barros
Joyce Paes

DIRETOR GERAL DO EVENTO
Arno Schneider
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 37 Participants

1 First round
04.04. 08:00

37 Participants
1 Poules 7 Poule size
5 Poules 6 Poule size

35 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
5.41% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
04.04. 09:30

Table of 64

35 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 64 A T64 04.04. 09:30

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] Brasil Esgrima Ranking Epee Men's U20
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First round

Poule 1 08:00 | Piste 1

VASQUES Gabriel, BRA SP ECP Pinheiros

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BICALHO Bernardo BRA ECP Pinheiros 1 V V V / / V3 4 18 12 1.000 6 1.
LOUZADA Pedro BRA CAP Paulistano 2 4 V V / / 1 2 15 17 0.500 -2 3.
CAVALHEIRO João BRA AMK Mestre Kato 3 2 4 V / / 0 1 11 18 0.250 -7 4.
ARMANI Luca BRA AMK Mestre Kato 4 4 4 3 / / 2 0 13 20 0.000 -7 5.
HOMSI Bernardo BRA Romão Gomes Esgrima 5 / / / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.
CARRILHO Luis Henrique BRA CMSP Sao Paulo 6 / / / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.
GONCALVES Eduardo BRA ECP Pinheiros 7 2 V4 V V / / 3 16 6 0.750 10 2.

Poule 2 08:00 | Piste 2

SCHWANTES Lorana, BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BRANDT Matheus BRA ECP Pinheiros 1 V V V V V 5 25 12 1.000 13 1.
MEZZACAPA Henrique BRA CAP Paulistano 2 4 V 2 V V 3 21 19 0.600 2 3.
LONGO Gianlucca BRA CAP Paulistano 3 0 4 3 3 1 0 11 25 0.000 -14 6.
SILVESTRE Pedro BRA Baldin Esgrima 4 4 V V V 3 3 22 17 0.600 5 2.
OLIVEIRA Jose BRA CMPR Parana 5 3 2 V 2 3 1 15 23 0.200 -8 5.
NOGUEIRA Heitor BRA CAP Paulistano 6 1 3 V V V 3 19 17 0.600 2 4.

Poule 3 08:00 | Piste 3

FINARDI Luciano, BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MEDEIROS Daniel BRA ECP Pinheiros 1 V V V 4 V 4 24 20 0.800 4 2.
VASCONCELLOS Leopoldo BRA CMSP Sao Paulo 2 4 3 1 2 V 1 15 23 0.200 -8 5.
SOUZA Matheus BRA CMPR Parana 3 3 V 4 1 V 2 18 19 0.400 -1 4.
ROCHA Pedro BRA CAP Paulistano 4 4 V V 3 V 3 22 17 0.600 5 3.
RIBEIRO Rafael BRA CAP Paulistano 5 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
FATIGA Ricardo BRA CAP Paulistano 6 4 3 1 2 0 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.

Poule 4 08:00 | Piste 4

GUBERT Leopoldo, BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

WU Nicky BRA ECP Pinheiros 1 4 V V3 V V 4 22 17 0.800 5 2.
OLIVEIRA Jean BRA Dourado Esgrima Club 2 V V 4 V 3 3 22 22 0.600 0 3.
BRANDINI Samuel BRA Dourado Esgrima Club 3 3 4 4 3 V 1 19 24 0.200 -5 5.
HUBERT George BRA AMK Mestre Kato 4 2 V V V V 4 22 13 0.800 9 1.
MELIAN Fernando BRA CAP Paulistano 5 3 4 V 2 V 2 19 18 0.400 1 4.
SANTOS José BRA CAP Paulistano 6 4 V 4 0 0 1 13 23 0.200 -10 6.
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Poule 5 08:00 | Piste 5

ASSIS Gabriel, BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MANGIATERRA Rafael BRA ECP Pinheiros 1 V 2 V V V 4 22 15 0.800 7 2.
VIANA Eduardo BRA Romão Gomes Esgrima 2 1 3 V 4 4 1 17 22 0.200 -5 5.
HOFFMANN Joao BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 3 V V V V 3 4 23 15 0.800 8 1.
MUTTI João BRA SCM Magnolia 4 3 2 3 V V 2 18 21 0.400 -3 4.
MARIN Daniel BRA CAP Paulistano 5 3 V 2 2 1 1 13 24 0.200 -11 6.
ASQUINO Lucca BRA LQ Life Quality 6 3 V V 4 V 3 22 18 0.600 4 3.

Poule 6 08:00 | Piste 6

HOFMEISTER Vicente, BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

DUBIEL Guilherme BRA Dourado Esgrima Club 1 V V 2 V 1 3 18 20 0.600 -2 3.
MADDALOZZO Moritz BRA AMK Mestre Kato 2 3 V 3 V 1 2 17 18 0.400 -1 4.
MALUF Guilherme BRA ECP Pinheiros 3 4 1 4 3 2 0 14 25 0.000 -11 6.
HOPFER Pedro BRA CMPR Parana 4 V V V V 1 4 21 18 0.800 3 2.
REIS Henrique BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 5 3 2 V 4 1 1 15 23 0.200 -8 5.
BUSNARDO Lucas BRA ECP Pinheiros 6 V V V V V 5 25 6 1.000 19 1.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 BRA BUSNARDO Lucas ECP Pinheiros 5 5 25 6 1.000 19 Q

2 BRA RIBEIRO Rafael CAP Paulistano 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

3 BRA BRANDT Matheus ECP Pinheiros 5 5 25 12 1.000 13 Q

4 BRA BICALHO Bernardo ECP Pinheiros 4 4 18 12 1.000 6 Q

5 BRA HUBERT George AMK Mestre Kato 4 5 22 13 0.800 9 Q

6 BRA HOFFMANN Joao GNU Nautico Uniao 4 5 23 15 0.800 8 Q

7 BRA MANGIATERRA Rafael ECP Pinheiros 4 5 22 15 0.800 7 Q

8 BRA WU Nicky ECP Pinheiros 4 5 22 17 0.800 5 Q

9 BRA MEDEIROS Daniel ECP Pinheiros 4 5 24 20 0.800 4 Q

10 BRA HOPFER Pedro CMPR Parana 4 5 21 18 0.800 3 Q

11 BRA GONCALVES Eduardo ECP Pinheiros 3 4 16 6 0.750 10 Q

12 BRA SILVESTRE Pedro Baldin Esgrima 3 5 22 17 0.600 5 Q

12 BRA ROCHA Pedro CAP Paulistano 3 5 22 17 0.600 5 Q

14 BRA ASQUINO Lucca LQ Life Quality 3 5 22 18 0.600 4 Q

15 BRA MEZZACAPA Henrique CAP Paulistano 3 5 21 19 0.600 2 Q

16 BRA NOGUEIRA Heitor CAP Paulistano 3 5 19 17 0.600 2 Q

17 BRA OLIVEIRA Jean Dourado Esgrima Club 3 5 22 22 0.600 0 Q

18 BRA DUBIEL Guilherme Dourado Esgrima Club 3 5 18 20 0.600 -2 Q

19 BRA LOUZADA Pedro CAP Paulistano 2 4 15 17 0.500 -2 Q

20 BRA MELIAN Fernando CAP Paulistano 2 5 19 18 0.400 1 Q

21 BRA SOUZA Matheus CMPR Parana 2 5 18 19 0.400 -1 Q

22 BRA MADDALOZZO Moritz AMK Mestre Kato 2 5 17 18 0.400 -1 Q

23 BRA MUTTI João SCM Magnolia 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3 Q

24 BRA CAVALHEIRO João AMK Mestre Kato 1 4 11 18 0.250 -7 Q

25 BRA BRANDINI Samuel Dourado Esgrima Club 1 5 19 24 0.200 -5 Q

26 BRA VIANA Eduardo Romão Gomes Esgrima 1 5 17 22 0.200 -5 Q

27 BRA OLIVEIRA Jose CMPR Parana 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8 Q

27 BRA VASCONCELLOS Leopoldo CMSP Sao Paulo 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8 Q

27 BRA REIS Henrique GNU Nautico Uniao 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8 Q

30 BRA SANTOS José CAP Paulistano 1 5 13 23 0.200 -10 Q

31 BRA MARIN Daniel CAP Paulistano 1 5 13 24 0.200 -11 Q

32 BRA ARMANI Luca AMK Mestre Kato 0 4 13 20 0.000 -7 Q

33 BRA MALUF Guilherme ECP Pinheiros 0 5 14 25 0.000 -11 Q

34 BRA LONGO Gianlucca CAP Paulistano 0 5 11 25 0.000 -14 Q

35 BRA FATIGA Ricardo CAP Paulistano 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 Q

9999 BRA HOMSI Bernardo Romão Gomes Esgrima 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 E

9999 BRA CARRILHO Luis Henrique CMSP Sao Paulo 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 BRA BUSNARDO Lucas SP ECP Pinheiros 5 5 25 6 1.000 19

2 BRA RIBEIRO Rafael SP CAP Paulistano 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

3 BRA BRANDT Matheus SP ECP Pinheiros 5 5 25 12 1.000 13

4 BRA BICALHO Bernardo SP ECP Pinheiros 4 4 18 12 1.000 6

5 BRA HUBERT George PR AMK Mestre Kato 4 5 22 13 0.800 9

6 BRA HOFFMANN Joao RS GNU Nautico Uniao 4 5 23 15 0.800 8

7 BRA MANGIATERRA Rafael SP ECP Pinheiros 4 5 22 15 0.800 7

8 BRA WU Nicky SP ECP Pinheiros 4 5 22 17 0.800 5

9 BRA MEDEIROS Daniel SP ECP Pinheiros 4 5 24 20 0.800 4

10 BRA HOPFER Pedro PR CMPR Parana 4 5 21 18 0.800 3

11 BRA GONCALVES Eduardo SP ECP Pinheiros 3 4 16 6 0.750 10

12 BRA SILVESTRE Pedro SP Baldin Esgrima 3 5 22 17 0.600 5

13 BRA ROCHA Pedro SP CAP Paulistano 3 5 22 17 0.600 5 T12

14 BRA ASQUINO Lucca SP LQ Life Quality 3 5 22 18 0.600 4

15 BRA MEZZACAPA Henrique SP CAP Paulistano 3 5 21 19 0.600 2

16 BRA NOGUEIRA Heitor SP CAP Paulistano 3 5 19 17 0.600 2

17 BRA OLIVEIRA Jean SP Dourado Esgrima Club 3 5 22 22 0.600 0

18 BRA DUBIEL Guilherme SP Dourado Esgrima Club 3 5 18 20 0.600 -2

19 BRA LOUZADA Pedro SP CAP Paulistano 2 4 15 17 0.500 -2

20 BRA MELIAN Fernando SP CAP Paulistano 2 5 19 18 0.400 1

21 BRA SOUZA Matheus PR CMPR Parana 2 5 18 19 0.400 -1

22 BRA MADDALOZZO Moritz PR AMK Mestre Kato 2 5 17 18 0.400 -1

23 BRA MUTTI João RJ SCM Magnolia 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3

24 BRA CAVALHEIRO João PR AMK Mestre Kato 1 4 11 18 0.250 -7

25 BRA BRANDINI Samuel SP Dourado Esgrima Club 1 5 19 24 0.200 -5

26 BRA VIANA Eduardo MG Romão Gomes Esgrima 1 5 17 22 0.200 -5

27 BRA REIS Henrique RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8

28 BRA OLIVEIRA Jose PR CMPR Parana 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8 T27

29 BRA VASCONCELLOS Leopoldo SP CMSP Sao Paulo 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8 T27

30 BRA SANTOS José SP CAP Paulistano 1 5 13 23 0.200 -10

31 BRA MARIN Daniel SP CAP Paulistano 1 5 13 24 0.200 -11

32 BRA ARMANI Luca PR AMK Mestre Kato 0 4 13 20 0.000 -7

33 BRA MALUF Guilherme SP ECP Pinheiros 0 5 14 25 0.000 -11

34 BRA LONGO Gianlucca SP CAP Paulistano 0 5 11 25 0.000 -14

35 BRA FATIGA Ricardo SP CAP Paulistano 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

1
BUSNARDO Lucas
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

64 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Thu 09:30

33
MALUF Guilherme
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

32
ARMANI Luca
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   7

  R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA)

 

17
OLIVEIRA Jean
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA  

48 *** Bye ***  

 

 

49 *** Bye ***  

16
NOGUEIRA Heitor
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

 

 

9
MEDEIROS Daniel
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

56 *** Bye ***  

 

 

41 *** Bye ***  

24
CAVALHEIRO João
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA  

 

 

25
BRANDINI Samuel
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA  

40 *** Bye ***  

 

 

57 *** Bye ***  

8
WU Nicky
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

 

Piste 1 Thu 09:50

BUSNARDO Lucas
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

MALUF Guilherme (33)
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   8

R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA)

Piste 1 Thu 10:05

OLIVEIRA Jean
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA   14

NOGUEIRA Heitor
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA)

Piste 1 Thu 10:20

MEDEIROS Daniel
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   4

CAVALHEIRO João
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   V

R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA)

Piste 2 Thu 09:50

BRANDINI Samuel
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA   4

WU Nicky
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

R: SCHWANTES Lorana (BRA)

Piste 1 Thu 10:45

BUSNARDO Lucas
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

NOGUEIRA Heitor
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   8

R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA)

Piste 1 Thu 11:00

CAVALHEIRO João (24)
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   7

WU Nicky
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA)

Piste 1 Thu 11:40

BUSNARDO Lucas
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   14

WU Nicky
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

R: SCHWANTES Lorana (BRA) / V: ASSIS Gabriel (BRA)
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5
HUBERT George
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA  

60 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste

37 *** Bye ***  

28
OLIVEIRA Jose
PR CMPR Parana

BRA  

 

 

21
SOUZA Matheus
PR CMPR Parana

BRA  

44 *** Bye ***  

 

 

53 *** Bye ***  

12
SILVESTRE Pedro
SP Baldin Esgrima

BRA  

 

 

13
ROCHA Pedro
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

52 *** Bye ***  

 

 

45 *** Bye ***  

20
MELIAN Fernando
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

 

  Piste

29
VASCONCELLOS Leopoldo
SP CMSP Sao Paulo

BRA  

36 *** Bye ***  

 

 

61 *** Bye ***  

4
BICALHO Bernardo
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

 

Piste 2 Thu 10:05

HUBERT George
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   V

OLIVEIRA Jose
PR CMPR Parana

BRA   9

R: SCHWANTES Lorana (BRA)

Piste 2 Thu 10:20

SOUZA Matheus
PR CMPR Parana

BRA   V

SILVESTRE Pedro
SP Baldin Esgrima

BRA   6

R: SCHWANTES Lorana (BRA)

Piste 3 Thu 09:50

ROCHA Pedro
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

MELIAN Fernando
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   8

R: GUBERT Leopoldo (BRA)

Piste 3 Thu 10:05

VASCONCELLOS Leopoldo
SP CMSP Sao Paulo

BRA   8

BICALHO Bernardo
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

R: GUBERT Leopoldo (BRA)

Piste 2 Thu 10:45

HUBERT George
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   3

SOUZA Matheus (21)
PR CMPR Parana

BRA   V

R: ASSIS Gabriel (BRA)

Piste 2 Thu 11:00

ROCHA Pedro
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

BICALHO Bernardo
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   7

R: ASSIS Gabriel (BRA)

Piste 1 Thu 11:55

SOUZA Matheus (21)
PR CMPR Parana

BRA   13

ROCHA Pedro (13)
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

R: ASSIS Gabriel (BRA) / V: SCHWANTES Lorana (BRA)
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3
BRANDT Matheus
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

62 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Thu 09:30

35
FATIGA Ricardo
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

30
SANTOS José
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   7

  R: GUBERT Leopoldo (BRA)

 

19
LOUZADA Pedro
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

46 *** Bye ***  

 

 

51 *** Bye ***  

14
ASQUINO Lucca
SP LQ Life Quality

BRA  

 

 

11
GONCALVES Eduardo
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

54 *** Bye ***  

 

 

43 *** Bye ***  

22
MADDALOZZO Moritz
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA  

 

 

27
REIS Henrique
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA  

38 *** Bye ***  

 

 

59 *** Bye ***  

6
HOFFMANN Joao
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA  

 

Piste 3 Thu 10:20

BRANDT Matheus
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

FATIGA Ricardo (35)
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   10

R: GUBERT Leopoldo (BRA)

Piste 4 Thu 09:50

LOUZADA Pedro
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   10

ASQUINO Lucca
SP LQ Life Quality

BRA   V

R: ASSIS Gabriel (BRA)

Piste 4 Thu 10:05

GONCALVES Eduardo
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

MADDALOZZO Moritz
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA   1

R: ASSIS Gabriel (BRA)

Piste 4 Thu 10:20

REIS Henrique
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   8

HOFFMANN Joao
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   V

R: ASSIS Gabriel (BRA)

Piste 5 Thu 10:45

BRANDT Matheus
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

ASQUINO Lucca
SP LQ Life Quality

BRA   9

R: GUBERT Leopoldo (BRA)

Piste 5 Thu 11:00

GONCALVES Eduardo
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

HOFFMANN Joao
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   7

R: GUBERT Leopoldo (BRA)

Piste 2 Thu 11:40

BRANDT Matheus
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

GONCALVES Eduardo (11)
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   4

R: GUBERT Leopoldo (BRA) / V: FINARDI Luciano (BRA)
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7
MANGIATERRA Rafael
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

58 *** Bye ***  

 

 

39 *** Bye ***  

26
VIANA Eduardo
MG Romão Gomes Esgrima

BRA  

 

 

23
MUTTI João
RJ SCM Magnolia

BRA  

42 *** Bye ***  

 

 

55 *** Bye ***  

10
HOPFER Pedro
PR CMPR Parana

BRA  

 

 

15
MEZZACAPA Henrique
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

50 *** Bye ***  

 

 

47 *** Bye ***  

18
DUBIEL Guilherme
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA  

 

  Piste 4 Thu 09:30

31
MARIN Daniel
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

34
LONGO Gianlucca
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   7

  R: SCHWANTES Lorana (BRA)

 

63 *** Bye ***  

2
RIBEIRO Rafael
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

 

Piste 5 Thu 09:50

MANGIATERRA Rafael
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

VIANA Eduardo
MG Romão Gomes Esgrima

BRA   8

R: HOFMEISTER Vicente (BRA)

Piste 5 Thu 10:05

MUTTI João
RJ SCM Magnolia

BRA   V

HOPFER Pedro
PR CMPR Parana

BRA   12

R: HOFMEISTER Vicente (BRA)

Piste 5 Thu 10:20

MEZZACAPA Henrique
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

DUBIEL Guilherme
SP Dourado Esgrima Club

BRA   13

R: HOFMEISTER Vicente (BRA)

Piste 6 Thu 09:50

MARIN Daniel
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   12

RIBEIRO Rafael
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

R: VASQUES Gabriel (BRA)

Piste 6 Thu 10:45

MANGIATERRA Rafael
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

MUTTI João (23)
RJ SCM Magnolia

BRA   13

R: SCHWANTES Lorana (BRA)

Piste 6 Thu 11:00

MEZZACAPA Henrique
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   14

RIBEIRO Rafael
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

R: SCHWANTES Lorana (BRA)

Piste 2 Thu 11:55

MANGIATERRA Rafael
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

RIBEIRO Rafael
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   8

R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA) / V: GUBERT Leopoldo (BRA)
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Thu 12:45

1
WU Nicky (8)
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V 11

4
ROCHA Pedro (13)
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   7

  R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA) / V: GUBERT Leopoldo (BRA)

  Piste 5 Thu 12:45

3
BRANDT Matheus
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

2
MANGIATERRA Rafael (7)
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   8

  R: ASSIS Gabriel (BRA) / V: SCHWANTES Lorana (BRA)

Piste 1 Thu 13:15

WU Nicky (8)
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

BRANDT Matheus (3)
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   13

R: FINARDI Luciano (BRA) / V: SCHWANTES Lorana (BRA)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 BRA WU Nicky SP ECP Pinheiros 2005

2 BRA BRANDT Matheus SP ECP Pinheiros 2007

3 BRA MANGIATERRA Rafael SP ECP Pinheiros 2004

3 BRA ROCHA Pedro SP CAP Paulistano 2007

Table of 8

5 BRA BUSNARDO Lucas SP ECP Pinheiros 2004

6 BRA RIBEIRO Rafael SP CAP Paulistano 2006

7 BRA GONCALVES Eduardo SP ECP Pinheiros 2007

8 BRA SOUZA Matheus PR CMPR Parana 2007

Table of 16

9 BRA BICALHO Bernardo SP ECP Pinheiros 2008

10 BRA HUBERT George PR AMK Mestre Kato 2004

11 BRA HOFFMANN Joao RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2006

12 BRA ASQUINO Lucca SP LQ Life Quality 2008

13 BRA MEZZACAPA Henrique SP CAP Paulistano 2008

14 BRA NOGUEIRA Heitor SP CAP Paulistano 2006

15 BRA MUTTI João RJ SCM Magnolia 2004

16 BRA CAVALHEIRO João PR AMK Mestre Kato 2005

Table of 32

17 BRA MEDEIROS Daniel SP ECP Pinheiros 2010

18 BRA HOPFER Pedro PR CMPR Parana 2008

19 BRA SILVESTRE Pedro SP Baldin Esgrima 2006

20 BRA OLIVEIRA Jean SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2008

21 BRA DUBIEL Guilherme SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2008

22 BRA LOUZADA Pedro SP CAP Paulistano 2010

23 BRA MELIAN Fernando SP CAP Paulistano 2008

24 BRA MADDALOZZO Moritz PR AMK Mestre Kato 2004

25 BRA BRANDINI Samuel SP Dourado Esgrima Club 2007

26 BRA VIANA Eduardo MG Romão Gomes Esgrima 2007

27 BRA REIS Henrique RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2006

27 BRA OLIVEIRA Jose PR CMPR Parana 2005

27 BRA VASCONCELLOS Leopoldo SP CMSP Sao Paulo 2005

30 BRA MARIN Daniel SP CAP Paulistano 2008

31 BRA MALUF Guilherme SP ECP Pinheiros 2008

32 BRA FATIGA Ricardo SP CAP Paulistano 2009

Table of 64

33 BRA SANTOS José SP CAP Paulistano 2010

34 BRA ARMANI Luca PR AMK Mestre Kato 2008

35 BRA LONGO Gianlucca SP CAP Paulistano 2009
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Place Nation Name Club Yob

DNS BRA HOMSI Bernardo (First round) MG Romão Gomes Esgrima 2007

DNS BRA CARRILHO Luis Henrique (First round) SP CMSP Sao Paulo 2010
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT64 T32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

BRA B ASSIS Gabriel 1 3 2 1/1 1 8 1 0

B GUBERT Leopoldo 1 1 3 2 1/1 0/1 8 2 0

B SCHWANTES Lorana 1 1 3 2 1/1 0/1 0/1 8 3 0

B B B VELOSSO Paulo Juan 0 0 0

B B N FINARDI Luciano 1 1 3 2 1/1 1 1 10 1 0

B B GOLDANI Lucio 0 0 0

B B HOFMEISTER Vicente 1 3 4 0 0

B GUZENSKI Taylaine 0 0 0

PEZZI Enrico 0 0 0

VASQUES Gabriel 1 1 2 0 0

10 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold BRA WU Nicky SP ECP Pinheiros 2005

Silver BRA BRANDT Matheus SP ECP Pinheiros 2007

Bronze BRA MANGIATERRA Rafael SP ECP Pinheiros 2004

Bronze BRA ROCHA Pedro SP CAP Paulistano 2007


